
General Notes
1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

New work shown shaded
Demolition shown dotted
W: Wardrobe
Cpbd: Cupboard
RLA: Roof lantern above
RL: Roof light/lantern below
All dimensions are indicative and in mm
If shown levels indicated in red dotted
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12 Little Road, Hayes UB3 3BT

Mr and Mrs Dhaliwal
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Extension of front wall to planning comments   04/08/2025A

Revised scheme- set back planning and client 20/08/2025B

Infill existing 
garage door

New PVC-U window
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Adjoing Property no.10

Adjoing Property no.14
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New window to 
match existing

New garage conversion set 
back to allow for parking 

Upgrade external wall 
with thermal insulation

Proposed parking
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